Damm Nice Tattoos & Fine Art

Contact Info.
Kay M.
Damm Nice
Tattoos & Fine Art
540 Nepperhan Ave.
Suite #574

(914) 751-3266 info@dammnice.com

http://WWW.DAMMNICE.COM/

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Tattoo Street Artist Beautifies South Yonkers

Press Release

Yonkers, NY. Local Tattoo Artist Damm Nice has joined hands with the Business Improvement District of South Broadway and has created the First of a series of beautiful murals to come for the people living and working in the South Yonkers District. The mural celebrates the diversity of the neighborhood with use of color, language, and significant imagery depicting Lady Liberty & Mother Earth.



There will be a ribbon cutting ceremony held this **Thursday August 21, 2014** with Mayor Mike Spano to announce this exciting Art Series event and will be held at the site of the new wall mural located on 197 S. Broadway. The B.I.D.of South Yonkers President Dennis Monasabien's mission is to promote economic development and impressive art for the public eye is part of the plan for economic uprise.

Damm Nice Tattoos & Fine Art is an artist owned company that started in the Spring of 2010 with a 5th floor private studio located in the YOHO Artist building (formerly known as the Alexander Smith Carpet Mills Buildings) Entrepreneur Damm Nice is well versed in various mediums of Art especially popular for his details in tattoos, scar cover-ups, and illustrative concepts.

###

DAMMNICE TATTOOS & FINE ART •914-751-3266 • WWW.DAMMNICE.COM